
author index 
 
Note: Numbers preceded by 
a “P” indicate a poster; other 
numbers refer to oral sessions. 
 
Abbas, Mohd. Anuar, P181 
Abrahamson, M., 36.5 
Abudalai, M., P097 
Adamczyk, John, 32 
Adams, Kelly, 28 
Adeosun, James Olasunkanmi, P187 
Adkins, Scott, P140 
Agamile, P., P189 
Agle, Kaci J., P063 
Agurto Jr., Luis, 14.4 
Aiello, Rosa, P149 
Aitmatov, Murat, P067 
Ajeigbe, Hakeem, P187 
Alabi, Olufemi J., P174 
Alam, S. N., P021 
Alderman, Steve, P011 
Allen, Charles T., 36.4 
Alston, Diane, P030, P056 
Alushi, B., P083 
Alvarez, Juan M., P047 
Alvarez, Maria, P176 
Alvey, Sandra, 39.2 
Alwang, Jeffrey, 8.2, 8.4, 11, 11.2, 11.3, P117 
Ambrosino, Mario D., P172 
Andaloro, John, 17.4, 59.1, P102 
Anderson, Kim, 29.4 
Anderson, Randy, 48 
Andrade, Robert, 11.2 
Angeles, Enrique R., P139 
Antonucci, Alonzo, P110 
Appleby, Margaret, 51 
Argov, Yael, World Forestry 
Center Program 
Arguello, Marta, 43.3 
Arnold, Corey, 14.6 
Athinuwat, Dusit, P137 
Auad, Alexander, P031 
Autio, Wesley R., P026 
Averill, Anne L., 55.3 
Babadoost, Mohammad, P082 
Bachmann, A., 17.3 
Badilles, Alejandro, P007, P018 
Badulescu, Dan, P177 
Bag, Sudeep, P142 
Baitamar, Raoshan Mohammadi, P185 
Baker, Callie C., 19.2, 42.2 
Balusu, Rammohan, P017 
Bani, G., P167 
Barbercheck, Mary, P073 
Barbouletos, Tom, P126 
Baributsa, Dieudonné, P067, P100 
Barkley, Virginia, P119 
Baron, Jerry, 3.1 
Barratt, Barbara I.P., 44.3 



Barrera, Victor, 11.2 
Bartholomew, Candace, 22, 22.1 
Bassi, Andrea, 17.4, P102 
Bauer, Erin, P051 
Baysal-Gurel, Fulya, P148 
Bechinski, Edward, P120 
Beck, Howard, P068 
Becker, Anastasia, P162 
Becnel, James, P184 
Beers, Elizabeth, 42.5, 55.1 
Benbrook, Charles, 60.2 
Benson, Eric P., 30.5 
Bentley, Walter J., P049 
Bentz, Barbara J., P079 
Berg, Bob, P072 
Bergefurd, Brad, P115 
Berro, Alissa M., P075 
Bertin, Mikolo, P167 
Bhatt, J.C., P180 
Biddinger, Dave, 55.2 
Bielza, Pablo, 61.5 
Bigler, Franz, 44.3 
Bird, George, P030, P067 
Black, Judy, 31.2 
Blaustein, Kathy, 29.5 
Bloem, Elke, 40.1 
Bloem, Kenneth, 5.2 
Boe, April G., P171 
Boerboom, Chris, 9.2, P145 
Bohl, William, P003 
Bolckmans, Karel, 61.4 
Booth, Steven R., P128 
Borden, John H., 65.1 
Botello, Ruben, 11.3 
Bowman, S., 27.4 
Braband, Lynn, 62, 62.1 
Bradley, Carl A., 9.3 
Bragg, David, P015 
Brandenburg, Rick, P097 
Braverman, Michael, 3.1 
Brennan, Thomas, 3.2 
Brewer, Michael J., 24.3, 47, 47.1, 47.5, 51, 63.3, Closing 
Plenary, P053, P114 
Brown, Jack, 13.5 
Brown, Ken, 41.4 
Bruck, Denny J., P033 
Brunner, Jay F., 54.3 
Brust, Gerald E., P016 
Buchholz, Andrea, P053 
Buensanteai, Natthiya, P137 
Burkness, E.C., 36.5 
Burmester, C., P020 
Burrows, Colleen, P023 
Burrows, Mary, 24.8 
Bushway, Lori, 20 
Camara, Abdoulaye, P110 
Cardwell, Kitty F., P008 
Carner, Gerald, P099, P107 
Carriere, Yves, 35.2 
Carroll, Juliet, P019, P136 
Carruthers, R.I., 36.1 
Carvalho, Gervasio, P031 



Carver, Richard A., 17.5, 59.1 
Cash, S. Dennis, P093 
Cass, Leslie, 3, 3.3, P088 
Castelhano, Michael, 11.3 
Castle, Steven J., 59.5, P049 
Cervantes, Felix, P047 
Ceustermans, An, P024 
Chaiyawat, Patchanee, P081 
Chalchat, J.C., P167 
Chalgren, Bill, P126 
Chambers, Ute, P004, P134 
Changnon Dave, 17.1, 17.6 
Chatnaparat, Tiyakorn, P137 
Chaudhary, Malvika, P182 
Cherry, Kathryn, P084 
Chirillo, Samantha, P080 
Chisholm, Ken, 17.4, P102 
Chris Little, 1.3 
Christophorou, Michalis, P135 
Chumley, Janice, 63.4 
Clay, Sharon A., 45, 45.1 
Clement, David L., 24.10, 33, 33.3, P078, P132, P055 
Coble, Harold D., 18 
Cockfield, Stephen, P045 
Coleman, Tom W., P159 
Colson, Cameron, P176 
Connor, Shelly, P080 
Coombs, Eric, P122 
Coop, Leonard B., 63.5, P172 
Cooper, Richard, 64.1 
Coosemans, Jozef, P024 
Copps, Patrick T., 39.4 
Cork, Alan, 51 
Corrigan, Bobby, 31.3, 67.1 
Cota, E., P130 
Couch, Gary J., P060, P066, P069 
Coulibaly, Hawa, P110 
Coulibaly, Ousmane, 11.4 
Cragin, Faye E., 2 
Crawford, S., 17.3 
Creech, Earl, P129 
Cuda, James, P048, P070 
Cullen, Eileen, 15.3 
Cusser, Sarah, P176 
Daly, Chris, 63.5 
Damayanthi, Tri, P140 
Daniels, Catherine, 63.4, P074 
Dashiell, Kenton E., P013 
Dassamba, D., P167 
Datani, Dipak, P158 
Datnoff, Lawrence E., 40, 40.6 
Dauer, Joseph T., P032 
Davidson, Nita, 46, 46.1 
Davis, Angela R., P014 
Davison, Jay, P039, P129 
De Haan, Janjo, Opening Plenary,48 
De Kogel, Willem Jan, P033 
Dean Hall, Karen, P066 
DeGaetano, Art, P019 
DeGomez, Thomas, P125 
Delfeld, Neal, P051 
DeLoach, C. Jack, P194 



Deneke, Darrell, P072 
Denholm, I., 59.5 
Dennis, Julie, P058 
DeWitt, Jerry, 9.6 
Dhitikiattipong, Rasamee, P169 
Diarra, Amadou, P108 
Dilantha Fernando, W.G., P029 
Dill, James F., P005, P010, P025 
Dille, J. Anita, 45.5 
Dlott, Jeff, 21.4 
Dobbins, L., 17.6 
Dolo Nantoume, Ami, P108 
Donaldson, Susan, P124 
Donovall, L.R., 55.2 
Dorschner, Keith, 17.5, 54.5 
Doucet, Daniel, 27.4 
Draper, Marty, 24, 24.1 
Dreves, Amy, P004, P046 
Dripps, James E., 61, 61.6 
Druffel, Keri, P142 
Duffy, Brion, 40.3 
Duggal, Naresh, P193 
Duguma, Dagne, P152 
Duke, Stephen, 32.6 
Dumbauld, Brett, P128 
Duncan, Larry, P070 
Dunkel, Florence, P110 
Dwyer, James D., P025 
Eelco Jansma, Jan, Opening Plenary 
Egan, J. Franklin, 55.4 
Eirich, Melanie, P051 
Eisenhauer, Brian W., 20.2 
El-Bouhssini, Mustafa, P067 
Ellen, Gwendolyn, P043 
Elliott, Norman C., 36, 36.6 
Ellsworth, Peter C., 5.5, 35.2, 59.4, P119 
Elmer, Wade H., 40, 40.2, P002 
Emfinger, K., P028 
English, Karen J., P059 
Ensing, Christine, P158 
Epstein, David, 63.2, P030, P133 
Erbaugh, M., P175 
Erbilgin, Nadir, P127 
Erskine Ogden, Jennifer, P124 
Eshenaur, Brian, P060, P066, P069 
Esker, Paul D., 9.3 
Everts, Kathryne L., P016, P064 
Exo, Scott, 34 
Facer, Tom, 44.6 
Fadamiro, Henry Y., P017 
Fakrudin, B., P190 
Fein, Einat Zchori, World 
Forestry Center Program 
Fellas, Paschalis, P135 
Ferguson, Holly, P039 
Fettig, Christopher J., 65, P079, P123 
Fieland, Val, P146 
Field, Herb, 6.5 
Fishel, Fred, P052 
Fisher, Glenn C., P046 
Fleischer, Shelby J., 17.3, 17.6, 36.5, 45.2 
Flint, Mary Louise, 46.2, 65.2, P057, P159 



Flood, Brian, 17, 17.1, 17.6 
Flore, Jim, P030 
Fontenot, K., P028 
Foresman, Chuck, 32.5 
Foster, John, 1, P100 
Foster, Rick, 17.6, P108 
Fournier, Al, 59.4, P119 
Fox, Alan, 63.5 
Frank, Cheryl, P173 
Frank, Lynn, 14.5 
Freed, Sanders, P171 
French, B. Wade, 45.4 
Fuchs, Marc, 44.4 
Funderburk, Joe, 25.2, 61, 61.1 
Futrell, Susan, 34, 49 
Gadino, Angela, P004 
Gamby, Kadiatou Touré, P108, P110 
Gangloff-Kaufmann, Jody, 52, 52.5, P055, P060 
Garba, Hama, 29.1, 29.3 
Gardiner, Mary M., 38.1 
Gardner, Cassel, P048 
Garling, Lyn, 43, P160 
Geiger, Chris A., 67, 67.2 
Gent, David, 63.5 
Gerling, Dan, World Forestry 
Center Program 
Ghanaei, Sedighe, P183 
Ghanim, Murad, 27.3, 27.6 
Ghantous, Katherine M., P026 
Ghosh, S.K., P182 
Gibb, Tim, 52 
Gibson, Ken, 65.3 
Gies, Dale, 13.6 
Gilbertson, Robert, 7.5, P108 
Giles, Kris, 36.2 
Gilkerson, Kelly, P073 
Gillette, Nancy, P079, P127 
Gillett-Kaufman, Jennifer, P052 
Giraddi, R.S., P190 
Gispert, Carmen, P049 
Giust, Ada, P110 
Gjini, S., P130 
Glenister, Carol S., P173 
Glick, Sherry L., 28.2 
Glitho, I.A., P167 
Godfrey, Larry, P039 
Golod, Julie, P008 
Gomez, Luis E., 54, 54.1, 54.4, 61.6 
Goodell, Peter B., 19, 19.1, 35.3, 47, 47.4, 47.6 
Gore, J. Chad, 16.2 
Gore, Jeff, 32 
Gouge, Dawn, 39, 39.1, 39.5, 56 
Grace, Kenneth J., 30, 30.1 
Graham, Fudd, 23 
Grant, Jennifer, P136, P166 
Grasswitz, Tessa, P036 
Gray, Michael E., 9, 9.1, 36.5, 38.2 
Green, Thomas A., 4, 4.1, 4.4, 14, 14.1, 28, 39, 39.5, 56, 60, Closing Plenary, P053, P061 
Greenberg, Les, 6.4 
Grevstad, Fritzi, P122 
Grieshop, Matthew, P133 
Griffin, Rhonda, 43.6 



Grispou, Maria, P086 
Groves, Russell L., 19.3 
Grundler, Judy, P162 
Grunwald, Niklaus, P146 
Gugino, Beth K., P064 
Guillebeau, Paul, P050 
Guillot, Frank S., 30, 30.1, P161 
Gunn, Eileen, 43.4 
Gunter, Chris, P115 
Gupta, H.S., P180 
Gut, Larry, P030 
Gutha, Linga R., P174 
Guzy, Michael, 29.6, 60.1, 60.4 
Hagen, Ted, P149 
Hagler, James R., 19.3, 19.4, 19.5, 19.6 
Halbrook, Kandres, P125 
Haley, Jean, P030, P118 
Hallberg, Rosemary, P054 
Hamid, Mohamed Idrus Abdul, P181 
Hamilton, K., 36.5 
Hamm, Phil, P011 
Hammig, Michael, P099, P107 
Hamshou, Mohamad, 27.5 
Hand, Shane, 17.4, P102 
Handley, David T., P005, P010 
Haneklaus, Silvia, 40.1 
Hansen, Matt, P079, P127 
Harrison, Ron, 62.2 
Hatziantoniou, Yota, P158 
Hawkins, Loys, 42.7 
Haye, Tim, 5.4 
Hayes, Chris, P125 
Hayes, Jane L., 65, P079, P123, P125 
Hazzard, Ruth, P061 
Head, Graham, 32.3, 44.2 
Heath, Sharon, 43.2 
Hebert, Michele, P095 
Hedlund, Robert, Opening Plenary 
Hein, Gary L., 36, 50, Closing Plenary, P076 
Heinrichs, E.A., 1, P100 
Hellmich, Richard L., 36.5, 44.2 
Henderson, Deborah, P158 
Hessel, Jeremy D., 52.3 
Hillwalker, Wendy, 29.4 
Hilton, Richard, 42.6, 42.7, P042, P044 
Hines, Steve, P003 
Hinz, Hariet L, 5.4 
Hirnyck, Ronda, 63.4, P074 
Hirooka, Takashi, 17.4, P102 
Hodges, Amanda, P068, P070, P078 
Hodgson, Erin, 63.4, P074 
Hoenisch, Richard, P068 
Hoeschle-Zeledon, Irmgard, P104 
Horowitz, A. Rami, 27, 27.1, 27.3, 27.6, 59, 59.5 
Hottel, Patricia, 64 
Hristovska, Tatjana, 8.4, P117 
Hunt, John, P154 
Hunt, T., 36.5 
Hurley, Janet A., 22.3, 28.1 
Hutchins, Scott, 9.5 
Hutchinson, Pamela J.S., P047 
Hutchison, William D., 17, 17.1, 17.3, 17.6, 36.5 



Hynes, Patricia, 43.5, 53 
Iezzoni, Amy, P030 
Ilias, Aris, P086 
Ioannou, Nicolas, P135 
Irwin, Mike, 7.1 
Isaacs, Rufus, 55.5 
Isard, S., 17.3 
Ischuk, Myroslava, P106 
Ishaaya, Isaac, 27, 27.1, 27.3, 27.6, 59 
Islam, M. Ishakul, P021 
Jacobs, Steve, 52, 52.6 
Jang, Eric B., P151 
Jarugula, Sridhar, P174 
Jashenko, Roman V., P194 
Jasinski, Jim, 17.6, 26.3, 63.1, P115 
Jayeeta, Bhattacharya, P188 
Jenkins, Jeffrey, 29.2, 29.3, 29.5 
Jenkins, Paul, P114 
Jensen, B., 17.6 
Jensen, Lynn, P003 
Jepson, Paul, 10.3, 29, 29.1, 29.3, 29.5, 29.6, 60.5, 63, 63.5, P172 
Jeranyama, Peter, P026 
Jochim, Jerry, P162 
Johnson, Donn T., P041 
Johnson, Doug, P035 
Johnson, Marshall W., 19.3 
Johnson, Melody L., P063 
Johnson, Rick, 33, 33.1, P055 
Johnson, Steven B., P025 
Johnston, Sarah, P037 
Johnstone, Richard, 58.1 
Jones, Glyn, 17.4, P102 
Jones, Keith, 58.4 
Jones, Pierce, Opening Plenary 
Jones, Roger, 7.3 
Jones, Vincent P., 19.2, 42.2 
Jordan, D.L., P097 
Jordan, Ramon L., P016 
Jordi, Rebecca, P156 
Joseph, Annie, 46.4 
Joseph, Dan, 46.5 
Julien, Rhona, 16.3 
Kabaluk, Todd, P040 
Kabera, Anita, 27.5 
Kairo, Moses, T.K., 5 
Kaiser, Clive, 13.1 
Kam, Michelle, 66.2 
Kambrekar, Demanna N., P190, P191 
Kane, Alisa, 31.4 
Kaplan, Jonathan, 4.6, 14.2 
Karim, A.N.M. Rezaul, P021 
Karthikeyan, Gandhi, P140, P174 
Karungi, Jenihah, P189 
Kasameyer, Elizabeth S., 52.1 
Kaster, V., 36.5 
Katti, Pramod, P178 
Keck, Molly, 24.9 
Keel, Martha, P157 
Kells, Stephen A., 52.2 
Kelsey, Rick G., P079 
Kennedy, George G., 44, 44.1 
Kern, Abs, P039 



Kerzee, Ruth, P062 
Khajehali, Jahangir, P086 
Kirkwyland, Mary, P037 
Kirsch, Claire, P109, P163 
Kirsch, Philipp, P109, P154, P163 
Kirsch, Randall, P116 
Klotz, John, 6.3 
Knight, Alan, 36.3, 42, 42.1, 42.6, 42.7, P042 
Knight, Jim, 24.8 
Knodel, Janet, P009 
Knuteson, Deana, 21.2, P113 
Koch, Robert, P131 
Kodetham, Gopinath, P140 
Koger, Trey, 32 
Kollo, Abderhamane Issoufou, P108 
Kontsedalov, Svetlana, 27.3, 27.6 
Koplinka-Loehr, Carrie, P061 
Kopp, Dennis D., Closing Plenary 
Kovac, J., P175 
Kreilick, Cynthia, P160 
Krell, P.J., 27.4 
Kring, Tim, P152 
Krizek, Allen, P114 
Krugner, Rodrigo, 19.3 
Kucel, P., P175 
Kugler, John, P039 
Kuhlmann, Ulli, 5.4 
Kulkarni, J.H., P190 
Kulkarni, K.A., P190, P191 
Kullaj, E., P087 
Kuminoff, Nic, 11.3 
Kunkel, Daniel, 3.1 
Kupers, Karl, 4.3 
Kyamanywa, S., P175, P189 
Lacey, Lawrence, 13.1 
Laengle, Tobias, P088 
LaForest, Joseph, P008, P078 
Lagnaoui, Abdelaziz, Opening Plenary 
Lakso, Alan, P030 
Lamb, Elizabeth M., P066, P069 
Lame, Marc L., 28.3, P162 
Landis, Douglas A., 38.1, P067 
Landis, Joy N., 2, P053 
Langham, Marie A.C., P008 
Lanthier, Mario, 66, 66.1 
Latchininsky, Alexandre V., P077, P111 
Lawrence, G.W., P020 
Lawrence, Kathy S., P020 
Lax, Alan, P161 
LeBeck, Lynn M., 57 
LeBlanc, Debby, 3, 3.3, P149 
LeBoeuf, Janice, P115 
LeDoux, Claude, P158 
Lee, Chow-Yang, 30.4 
Lee, Jana C., P085, P089 
Lee, Leng Choy, 41.6 
Legaspi, Jesusa C., P048 
Legrand, Ana, P061 
Lenga, A., P167 
Lenssen, Andrew W., P093 
Leonard, B. Rogers, 17.2, 17.6, 32.2, P028 
Leppla, Norman C., 5, 5.1, 50, P048, P070 



Lerman, Dion L., 53, P160 
Leslie, T., 36.5 
Leslie, Tim, 55.2 
Levdev, Galina, 27.3, 27.6 
Lewis, Carrie, P146 
Li, Ru, P029 
Lightle, Danielle M., P089 
Linker, H. Michael, 16.2 
Littlefield, Jeffrey, P126 
Livingston, Gail, 53 
Loeb, Greg, P141 
Louws, Frank J., 15.5, P027, P144 
Lozano, Nancy, P124 
Lucas, Patty, P035 
Luck, Robert F., 5.6 
Luczynski, Anna, 61.4 
Ludwig, Scott, P094 
Lundgren, Jonathan G., P013 
Lundquist, John E., P079 
Luschei, Edward C., P032, P170 
Luther, Gregory C., 1.4 
Lyn, Margaret E., P184 
Lynch, Ann M., P079 
Lynn, Tiphani, P110 
MacConnell, Craig, P023 
MacDonald, Alexander, P165 
MacDonald, Tim, P138 
Macías-Sámano, Jorge, 65.4 
MacRae, Ian V., P150 
Mahaffee, Walt, 63.5 
Mahler, Robert, P120 
Maingy, Martine, P149 
Malinoski, Mary Kay, 33, 33.2, P055, P132 
Mallapur, Channabasappa P., P191 
Marçon, Paula G., 17.4, 59.1, P102 
Marcum, Dan, P039 
Maredia, Karim, P067, P100 
Markell, Samuel, P009 
Markin, George, P122, P126 
Marose, Betty, P061 
Marrone, Pamela G., 37, 37.1 
Martin, Bryan, P147 
Marvin, Debra, P166 
Mason, Peter, 5.4 
Matos, L., P167 
Matti, Poornima, P191 
Mau, Ronald F.L., 54.4, P151 
Maupin, Jason, 8.2 
Maxwell, Nancy L., P064 
Mayer, Henry, P156 
Maynard, Elizabeth, P115 
Mazik, Megan, P110 
McCammon, Tony, P003 
McClure, James D., 31.5 
McConnachie, Andrew J., P101 
McEvoy, Peter, 5 
McGovern, Robert J., 50 
McGrath, Clarke, P022 
McGrath, Margaret, P038 
McGuire, Andy, 13.3 
McKellar, Mary, P078 
McKenzie, Nicole, P149 



McManus, Patricia, P030 
McMullen, Marcia, P009 
McNamara, Kathleen, 42.7 
McNeely, Scott, 64.3 
McQueen, John, P073 
Meagher, R., 17.3 
Mee, Carol, 66.3 
Mehmel, Constance J., P127 
Mekuria, Tefera, P174 
Melton, Tawnee, 19.2 
Mends, Eva, P110 
Mera, Jhony, P148 
Merchant, Mike, 31, 31.1 
Merritt, Joyce, P070 
Mersie, Wondi, P101 
Meyer, Kelsey, P110 
Michiels, Katrien, 27.5 
Mila, Asimina, P084 
Miller, D., 17.3 
Miller, Dini, 16.4 
Miller, Jeff, P003 
Miller, Michelle, 26, 26.1 
Miller, Sally A., P148 
Miller, T., P167 
Mineau, Pierre, 60.3, 60.4 
Minteer, Carey, P152 
Mir, Debby F., P065 
Mishanec, John J., P071 
Mitchell, P., 36.5 
Mityaev, Ivan D., P194 
Mizell, Russ, 24.6 
Moechnig, Mike, P072 
Moffitt, Laura, P125 
Mohan, M., P180 
Molina-Ochoa, Jaime, 1.1 
Moon, R.D., 36.5 
Mooney, Daniel, 8.3 
Moore, Aubrey, P109, P154 
Moorman, Chris, P034 
Morales, Maria, P176 
Morgan, Alan, P161 
Mori, Sylvia R., P127 
Morse, Joseph G., 7.2, 19.3 
Mortensen, David A., 55.4, P032 
Mossalanejad, H., 27.4 
Mueller, Daren S., 9.3., P012, 
P022 
Mueller, Shannon, 19, 19.5 
Muhumuza, E., P189 
Mulholland, Katie, 14 
Mullinix, Kent, 66.4 
Mulrooney, Robert P., P064 
Muniappan, R., 1, P096, P099 
Murray, Kathy, P061 
Murray, Marion, P056 
Muza, Andrew, P141 
Nachman, Ronald J., 27.2 
Nadiradze, Kakha, P179 
Naganagoud, A., P178 
Nagoshi, R., 17.3 
Nalyanya, Godfrey W., 16.2, P164 
Nandwani, Dilip, P018 



Naranjo, Steven E., 5.5, 19.2, 35.2, 44.2, 59.4 
Nauen, Ralf, 17.4, P102 
Nault, Brian A., 61.3 
Nechols, Jim, 25, 25.1 
Needham, Glen, P147 
Needham, John, P147 
Negeri, Mulugeta, P101 
Negrón, Jose F., 65.5, P079 
Neltner, Tom, 16 
Neophytou, Giorgos, P135 
Neufeld, Jerry, P003 
Newman, Sally, P173 
Newman, Yoana, P070 
Niedermeier, Michelle, 43.1, P160 
Noe, Allan, 58 
Noor, Mohamad Roff Mohd, P186 
Norberg, Steve, P003 
Noronha, Christine, P090 
Norton, George W., 8, 8.2, 8.4, 11, 11.4, 11.5, P117 
Norwood, S., P020 
Nouhoheflin, Theodore, 11.4 
Noussourou, Moussa, P108 
Nowierski, Robert M., 55 
Nutter Jr., Forrest W., 45.3 
O’Callaghan, Angela, P155 
O’Connell, Suzanne, P144 
Odor, Ann, P126 
Ogg, Clyde, P051 
Ohmart, Clifford P., 21.1 
Oi, Faith, 22.5, 24.2, P070 
Olsen, Jeff, P134 
Olsen, Nora, P003 
Oluput, Guma, P109, P163 
Onyibe, Johnson, P187 
Ooi, Peter Aun-Chuan, 1.5 
Orr, David B., P034 
Osborne, Larry, P072 
Owen, Donald R., P127 
Owen, Mike, 9.2, P145 
Owusu-Akyaw, M., P097 
Ozoe, Yoshihisa, 59.2 
Pace, H., P083, P121, P130 
Palmer, Cristi, P094 
Palmieri, Margarita, 7.4 
Palumbo, John C., 54, 54.2, 54.6, 59.4, 59.5 
Pandey, Sunita, P180 
Panizzi, Antonio R., 1.6 
Papingji, I., P121 
Pappu, Hanu, P112, P142, P143 
Parajulee, Megha, 35, 35.1, 35.6 
Parke, Jennifer, P146 
Parker, Scott, P057 
Parkman, J. Patrick, P091, P157 
Patel, I.S., P192 
Pattavatang, Pamorn, P139 
Patten, Kim, P128 
Paul, Pierce A., 9.3 
Paula-Moraes, Silvana, P031 
Payne, Gregory, 17.6 
Peairs, Frank B., 36 
Pederson, Lee, P127 
Peet, Mary M., P144 



Pehrson, Lloyd, P120 
Pendleton, Bonnie B., 1.2 
Peralta, Eduardo, 8.3 
Perring, Thomas M., P049 
Pett, Walter, P067 
Pettis, Gretchen, P050 
Petzoldt, Curt, 4.4, 34, P019, P037 
Peveling, Ralf, P111 
Pfeiffer, Douglas, P083, P087, 
P106, P121, P130 
Pfender, Bill, 63.5 
Phelan, P. Larry, 15.4 
Pickel, Sarah, P001 
Pilcher, Carol, P115 
Pincuspy, Steve, P062 
Pinero, Jaime, 54.4, P151 
Pittas, Lambros, P135 
Ponzini, Liz, P176 
Pope, Richard O., P022 
Porter, Alan, 17.4, P102 
Potter, Daniel A., P041 
Potts, Kevin, P155 
Powers-Peprah, Pauline, P110 
Prabhakara, M.S., P182 
Prabhaker, Nilima, P049 
Prasad, Renee, P040, P158 
Prathuangwong, Sutruedee, P137 
Price, P., P028 
Prischmann-Voldseth, Deirdre A., P013 
Priyadarsanan, Dharmarajan, P188 
Progar, Robert A., P079 
Pronschinske, Wade, 60 
Purcell-Miramontes, Mary, 55 
Quarles, Lucas, 29.4 
Queeley, Gilbert L., P048 
Rabaey, Thomas, 17.1, 17.6 
Rabindra, R.J., P191 
Radcliffe, Edward B., P150 
Raghu, S., 38.3, 38.4 
Ragsdale, David W., 5.3, P150 
Rahman, A., P180 
Rahman, Mahfuzur, P027 
Rai, Deepak, P180 
Rajotte, Edwin G., P160, P021 
Rakshit, Atanu, 11.1 
Ramirez, Ricardo A., 35.4 
Ramkewal, J. Stanley, P180 
Ramos, Allan B., P031 
Rane, Karen K., P016 
Rao, Nagender, 27.5 
Rapusas, Hermie, P107 
Ratcliffe, Susan, 24.7, 34, 49, 63, 
Closing Plenary, P008 
Rattanakarn, Witchuda, P169 
Rauf, Aunu, P099, P107 
Rayapati, Naidu A., 7, 7.5, P140, P174 
Reberg-Horton, Chris, P034 
Reddy, Steve, P003 
Reed, John, 67.3 
Reid, William, 25.3 
Reisig, Dominic, P039 
Reitz, Stuart R., 61.2 



Remadevi, O.K., P188 
Reynolds, Cheryl, P057 
Rice, Marlin E., 9.4 
Richardson, Mike, P041 
Rideout, Steven L., P064 
Rider, Tyler W., 45.5 
Riegel, Claudia, 41.3 
Riga, Ekaterini, 13, 13.2 
Riggs, William, P039 
Riley, David J., P140 
Ring, Dennis, P161 
Rivard, Cary L., P144 
Roberts, E. Anderson, 45.2, P175 
Robertson, Alison E., 9.3, P012 
Robertson, Mark, 6.2 
Robinson, M.L., P155 
Roddy, Elaine, P115 
Rogge, Mary, P157 
Romeis, Jörg, 44, 44.3 
Romer, Shari, P060 
Rosenheim, Jay A., 19.6 
Rossi, Frank S., P166 
Rothwell, Nikki, P030 
Rouhani, Hamid, P183 
Author Index 149 
Route, Arnold, P007, P018 
Royer, Tom A., P075 
Rozeboom, Dale, P133 
Ruby, Armand, 62.3 
Rucker, Ann, P006 
Rudi, Nderim, 11.5 
Ruhl, Gail, P068 
Russell, Carmen R., P075 
Russell, Mark, P163 
Rust, Michael K., 6, 6.1, 6.3, 30.2 
Rutz, Donald A., P071 
Ryan, Matthew, 55.4 
Sabiiti, E.N., P189 
Sadeghi, Amin, 27.5 
Saidov, Nurali, P067 
Sandall, Leah, P051 
Sandler, Hilary A., P026 
Sandstrom, Mike, 17.1, 17.6 
Sanguankeo, Paolo, P122 
Sarker, M. A., P021 
Sarr, Makhfousse, 29.2, 29.3, 29.4, 29.5 
Sasidharan, T.O., P188 
Saunders, M., 17.3 
Schal, Coby, 16.2 
Schell, Scott P., P077 
Scherr, Sara J., Opening Plenary 
Schnug, Ewald, 40.1, P168 
Schroetter, Susanne, P168 
Schuster, David J., 54.2 
Schwartz, Howard F., P008 
Seaman, Abby, P037 
Sedlak, Chris, P110 
Segal, Aliza, P176 
Seikel, Katherine J., 53 
Selvakumar, G., P180 
Senesac, Andrew, P069 
Senn, Robert, 17.4, P102 



Settle, William, 10.2, 29.1, 29.3 
Sexton, Steven, 44.5 
Seybold, Steven J., 65, P079, P123, P159 
Shadidi-Noghabi, Shahnaz, 27.5 
Shahini, Sh., P087 
Shapiro, Julie, 4.5 
Shearer, Peter, P006 
Sheller Frances J., 19.6 
Shelton, Anthony, 32.1, 44, 44.4 
Shepard, Merle, P099, P107 
Sheperdigian, Mark, 64.5 
Sherry, Glick, 3.2 
Sherwood, Stephen, 10.1 
Shew, David, 40.5 
Shibuya, Shunichi, P105 
Shock, Clint, P003 
Shotkoski, Frank, 44.4 
Shour, Mark, 22.2, P162 
Shrefler, James W., P014 
Sikora, Richard A., P104 
Simmons, Sewell, 22, 22.4 
Sinaga, Meity, P107 
Singh, Vishal, P051 
Sirisantana, Wichit, P169 
Sivanpillai, Ramesh, P111 
Sivapragasam, Annamalai, P181, P186 
Skinkis, Patty, P004 
Skinner, Margaret, P173 
Skvarch, Ed, P156 
Slater, Russell, 17.4, P102 
Smagghe, Guy, 27.4, 27.5 
Smallwood, Benjamin, 47.3 
Smith, Gregg, 28.5, 39.3 
Smith, James, 41.5 
Smith, Richard G., 55.4 
Smith, Steven E., P125 
Snyder, William E., 13.4, 35.4 
Soleimani, Mohammad J., P183 
Song, Feng, 8.1 
Sonke, Daniel J., 21, 21.3 
Sooby, Jane, 15, 15.2 
Sorensen, Ann, 4.7 
Sower, Greg, 29.4 
Spencer, Joseph L., 38.3 
Speranzini, Donna, 47.2 
Spiegel, Lia, P125 
Sprague, Christy, 9.2, P145 
Srinivasan, Rajagopal Babu, P047 
St. Amand, Ted, 14.3 
Steed, Friedaricka, P096 
Steffey, K., 36.5 
Stein, John D., P127 
Steinkraus, Donald C., P041 
Stephens, Nicholas, P045 
Stillwell-Elder, Will, P051 
Stinner, Ronald, P098 
Stock, Tim, 10, P080 
Stoddard, Bob, 28.4 
Stone, Alex, P073 
Stone, Dave, P063 
Stoneman, Bill, 37.2 
Strand, Joyce F., P057 



Strand, Michael R., 35.4 
Strathie, Lorraine W., P101 
Streett, Douglas, P184 
Su, Nan-Yao, 30.3, 41.7 
Subedi, Nagendra, P148 
Subía, Cristian, 8.3 
Sukkel, Wijnand, Opening Plenary 
Sundin, George, P030 
Sushil, S.N., P180 
Sutula, Chet, P008 
Swanick, Lorraine, P036 
Swinton, Scott M., 8, 8.1, 8.3., 38.1 
Taisey, Allison, 53 
Tamayo, David, 62, 62.4 
Tamboura, Belco, P110 
Tashpulatova, Barno, P067, P103 
Taylor, Alan, P094 
Taylor, Daniel B., P117 
Taylor, Merritt J., P014 
Teasdale, Carolyn, P158 
Tedeschini, Josef, P083, P087, 
P106, P121, P130 
Temple, Joshua H., 17.2, P028 
Ten Eyck, Michelle, P173 
Tenorio, Jack, P018 
Tetrick, Kurt, P015 
Teuber, Larry, 19.5 
Thanyasiriwat, Thanwanit, P139 
Thomas, Carla, 63.5 
Thomas, Cathy, P001 
Thomas, Elizabeth, P037 
Thornsbury, Suzanne, P030 
Thowthampitak, Jaruwat, P137 
Tirry, Luc, P086 
Tobin, Patrick C., 45.2 
Todirash, Vladimir, P106 
Toews, Michael D., 35.5 
Tolin, Sue A., 7, 7.5, P008 
Tollerup, Kris, P006 
Tolley, Mike, 41, 41.1 
Toth, S., P054 
Tsagkarakou, Anastasia, P086 
Tsaltas, Demetris, P135 
Tudela, Anthony, P018 
Tylka, Gregory L., P012, P022 
Unruh, Tom, 42.3 
Uringi, N., P175 
Vaeyens, Leni, 27.5 
Vail, Karen, P157 
Van Damme, Els J.M., 27.5 
Van Driesche, Roy G., 44.3 
Van Leeuwen, Thomas, P086 
Van Santen, E., P020 
Van Steenwyk, Darren, 62.2 
Van Tol, Rob W.J.M., P033 
VanBuskirk, Philip, P042, P044 
Vandenborre, Gianni, 27.5 
VanGessel, Mark J., P016 
VanKirk, James R., P054 
Vargas, Roger I., 54.4, P151 
Vargo, Ed, 41.2 
Vaughan, Larry, P108 



Vickery, John, 58.3 
Vilela, Marina, P031 
Vogel, Jeffrey W., 45.5 
Vontas, John, P086 
Wagner, Larry, P072 
Waldron, J. Keith, P058 
Walenta, Darrin L., P011 
Walser, Ron, P036 
Walsh, Doug, P039 
Walton, Vaughn M., P004, P134 
Wan, Eric, P154 
Wang, Changlu, 16.1, 52.4 
Wanous, Brenna, 4, P053 
Watson, Craig, 4.2 
Way, M.O., 1.7 
Webber III, Charles L., P014 
Webster, Jeffrey N., P127 
Wegman, Kathleen, P166 
Weier, Jeffrey A., P092, 64.4 
Weigle, Tim, P019, P141 
Weinzierl, R., 17.6 
Weise, Anthony, 61.6 
Welty, Celeste, 17.6, P115 
Werf, Wopke van der, 38.1 
Wescott, Fred, 26.2 
Westra, Phil, 32.4 
Whalon, Mark E., 42.4, 55.6, 59.3, P030 
Wible, Chris, 46.6 
Wiedenmann, Robert N., 38, 38.4, P041, P152 
Wilen, Cheryl, 6.6, 46.3, P057 
Willems, Megan, P040 
William, Ray, 48, Closing Plenary 
Williams, Dan, P126 
Williams III, Livy, P194 
Williamson, Martin S., P086 
Willingham, Keith, 64.2 
Wilson, Andrew, P166 
Wilson, Jim, P072 
Windbiel-Rojas, Karey, P057 
Winstead, A., P020 
Wintersteen, Wendy K., P022 
Wise, John, 59.3, P058 
Wolf, Erick, P165 
Wolf, Robert E., 45.5 
Wong, Lyle, P151 
Wood, Bruce W., 40.4 
Wood, David L., P127 
Wood, Tara N., P041 
Wright, Robert, 36.5, 63 
Wyenandt, Christian A., P064 
Xia, Yulu, 24.5, P098, P099 
Zaborski, Ed, P073 
Zalom, Frank, P067, P103 
Zaviezo, Tania, P153 
Zehnder, Geoff, 15, 15.1, 24.4, P073 
Zewdie, Kassahun, P101 
Zhang, D., 27.4 
Zilberman, David, 44.5 
Zimmer, Gary, 15.6 
Zúñiga, Gerardo, 65.6 


